Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

Tim Bobanic 2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

Supervisor of Elections

EREVARD COUNTY

Party YVote-by-Mail Returns
|Baref00t Bay Rec Dist I Democratic 186
Nonpartisan 115
Republican 202
Totals 503
|C0ngressi0nal District 8 I Democratic 331
Nonpartisan 204
Republican 393
Totals 928
|C0unty Commission District 3 I Democratic 276
Nonpartisan 165
Republican 321
Totals 762
|C0unty Commission District 5 I Democratic 55
Nonpartisan 39
Republican 72
Totals 166
|Housc District 32 I Democratic 55
Nonpartisan 39
Republican 72
Totals 166
|H0use District 33 I Democratic 90
Nonpartisan 50
Republican 119
Totals 259
|H0use District 34 I Democratic 186
Nonpartisan 115
Republican 202
Totals 503
|lndialantic I Democratic 55
Nonpartisan 39
Republican 72
Totals 166
|Melb0urne Beach I Democratic 90
Nonpartisan 50
Republican 119
Totals 259

Thursday, February 19, 2026
4:35:28PM

Page 1 of 2



Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

EREVARD COUNTY

|Sch001 Board District 3 I

|Sch001 Board District 5 I

|Sebastian Inlet District I

|Senat0rial District 19 I

|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Uninc0rp0rated County I

|C0untywide I

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican

Totals

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican

Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

Vote-by-Mail Returns

276
165
321
762

55
39
72
166

331
204
393
928

331
204
393
928

331
204
393
928

186
115
202
503

331
204
393
928

Thursday, February 19, 2026
4:35:28PM

Page 2 of 2



