



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
Barefoot Bay Rec Dist	Democratic	186
	Nonpartisan	115
	Republican	202
	Totals	503
Congressional District 8	Democratic	331
	Nonpartisan	204
	Republican	393
	Totals	928
County Commission District 3	Democratic	276
	Nonpartisan	165
	Republican	321
	Totals	762
County Commission District 5	Democratic	55
	Nonpartisan	39
	Republican	72
	Totals	166
House District 32	Democratic	55
	Nonpartisan	39
	Republican	72
	Totals	166
House District 33	Democratic	90
	Nonpartisan	50
	Republican	119
	Totals	259
House District 34	Democratic	186
	Nonpartisan	115
	Republican	202
	Totals	503
Indialantic	Democratic	55
	Nonpartisan	39
	Republican	72
	Totals	166
Melbourne Beach	Democratic	90
	Nonpartisan	50
	Republican	119
	Totals	259



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
School Board District 3	Democratic	276
	Nonpartisan	165
	Republican	321
	Totals	762
School Board District 5	Democratic	55
	Nonpartisan	39
	Republican	72
	Totals	166
Sebastian Inlet District	Democratic	331
	Nonpartisan	204
	Republican	393
	Totals	928
Senatorial District 19	Democratic	331
	Nonpartisan	204
	Republican	393
	Totals	928
South Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democratic	331
	Nonpartisan	204
	Republican	393
	Totals	928
Unincorporated County	Democratic	186
	Nonpartisan	115
	Republican	202
	Totals	503
Countywide	Democratic	331
	Nonpartisan	204
	Republican	393
	Totals	928